914.7 feet to the
place cf beginning.

(Hereinafter referred to as Parcel III.)

subject to easements, restrictions, and encumbrances of

record on January l, 1974; and subject to the terms and

!

conditions set forth in paragraph 2 below. For the sum of

TWO HUNDRED SIX THOUSAND, THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY and no/100

DOLLARS ($206,380.00) to be paid as set forth below; and for

- 3 -

WARRANTY DEED

'

LOUIS R. MALENSKY, JR., ROY J. MALENSKY, and JOEL T. MALENSKY,

hereinafter called "Grantors", each of the above named Granters

having an undivided one-third {1/3) interest as Tenants in Common,